
The

 Menu 



Appetizers 
Chicken Tikka Boti (6)
Pieces of chicken breast(off the bone)
Marinated with spices & cooked over a charcoal grill.

Lamb Chops(4)
Pieces of spring meat marinated in spices 
cooked over a charcoal Grill.

Seekh Kebab(2)
Chicken with herbs & spices cooked over charcoal grill.

Mixed Platter
Chicken Boti(3), Lamb chops(2), Seekh Kebab(1), Samosas(2)  

Mains 

Chicken Karahi 
(Off the bone)

All dishes are cooked in a traditional desi style, in a thick rich dry sauce, green 
chillies. blend of spices, garnished with lemon& fresh coriander.

Karahi Gosht 
(Off the bone)

Tarka Daal 
(Lentils)

Extras
Naan
Tandoori Roti
Pilu Rice
Boiled Rice 
Skin on Fries 

Dips 
Mint Sauce
Chilli Sauce
Garlic Sauce
Ketchup
Mayonnaise 

4.50

8.00

4.00

5.00

15.00

Meat Samosas(4)

10.00

11.00

8.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

2.50

2.90

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00



Appetizers 

Chow Mein Dishes

Chinese 
(Authentic Chinese dishes)

Salt and pepper chicken Wings
Salt and pepper Chicken
Salt and pepper Lamb Spare Ribs
Salt and pepper king prawn
salt and pepper crispy shredded Chicken 

Chicken Chow mein
Beef Chow mein 
King prawn chow mein

Fried Rice Dishes
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice 
Egg Fried Rice 

Chinese Platter 
Salt and pepper spare ribs, salt and pepper chicken balls(4)
salt and pepper shredded chicken, salt and pepper chicken
wings(4), salt and pepper chips, veg spring rolls, prawn toast(2)
& curry sauce
 

Sauces
Curry
Gravy
Sweet & Sour
Sweet Chilli 
BBQ

7.00
7.40
8.40
7.90
7.00

7.00
7.20
8.00

17.50

7.00
7.20
8.00
7.40
3.40

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



Dynamite Chicken 
8 Pieces of Chicken merinated in our homemade seasoning 

Dynamite King Prawns 
8 Pieces of prawns merinated in our homemade seasoning 

Riviera Mixed Nachos 
Tortilla chips with beef or cajun chicken jalapenos, cheese sauce
mozzarella.

Riviera Nibbles 

Nachos 
Tortilla chips, jalapenos, cheese sauce & Salsa

Loaded fries
 Classic Loaded 
Skin on fries, jalapenos and crispy fried onions topped with cheese sauce 

Loaded chicken Fries
Skin on fries with chicken topped with cheese sauce

Loaded Beef Fries
Skin on fries with Beef topped with cheese sauce

Mixed loaded Fries
Skin on fries with Beef & Chicken topped with cheese sauce

Pizza
Margherita
Vegetarian 
Pepperoni
Peri-Peri Chicken
Riviera Special

Burgers
All Burger Served with chips and salad & Secret Sauce

Grilled chicken Burger

Smash Burger

Mexican Burger

2 smash patties topped with cheese, tomato,
caramelized onions and lettuce

with cheese tortilla chips & lettuce

with cheese, lettuce & Jalapenos

7.00

9.00

6.00

7.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

8.00



Drinks
Mineral water 
 
Rubicon mango/Guava/passion fruit

Ice drinks(Bottle)

Cola/max/lemon/orange
J2O Apple mango/ Apple Raspberry/

Soft Drinks 

Hot Drinks
English Tea
Mint Tea
Moroccan Tea
Mint Pepper Tea
Desi Karak chai
Cappuccino

Latte
Americano
Mocha
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
(with Cream)

Ice Coffee
Hollywood shakes 
Vanilla
Nutella Chocolate
Strawberry 
Oreo
Snickers
Maltesers
Skittles

M & Ms
Kinder Bueno
Peanut Butter
Ferroro Rocher

Mocktails
Classic Mojito 
Coco Loco
Irn Bru Tonic
kiwi Strawberry
Frutto Della passione

Orange Passion fruit
Apple Juice 
Mango Juice
Red Bull

Strawberry Daiquiri
Mint Margherita
Ocean Breeze
Pink Lady

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50



Desserts
Cakes
Served with ice cream or Custard

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Peanut Butter stack

Molten Lava

Chocolate dream Cake

Matilda Cake

Cookie Dough
Served with ice cream 
Oreo

Ferroro Rocher

White Choclate

Biscoff

Cheesecakes
Served with ice cream 
Lotus Cheesecake

Ferror Cheesecake

Strawberry cheesecake

Oreo Cheesecake

Kunafa Cheesecake

San Sebastian Cheesecake

Apple Crumble

Chocolate Puddings

Cornflake Tart

Jam Coconut Sponge

Puddings 
Served with custard 

Banoffee Waffle

Chocolate Waffle

Nutella Waffle

Oreo Waffle

Kinder Bueno Waffle

Peanut M & & Waffle

American Waffles 

Served with Ice Cream 

Brownie  Tray
 Biscoff 

Strawberry  

Strawberry Nutella

Pistachio & Strawberry 

Kinder Bueno 

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

Fruit Platter  6.00 Birthday Cake  8.00



Shisha 
Al Fakher 10.00

Double Apple
Grape
Orange
Mint 
Coconut 

 

Peach 
Kiwi
Vanilla 
Lemon 
Bluberry

Paan 
Pomegrante
Gum 
Raspberry 
Watermelon

Premium 12.00
Frozen Blueberry

Frozen Apple

Frozen Raspberry

Frozen Blackcurrant

Frozen Lemon

Moonlight Berry

Dragon Breeze

Love 66

Cloud Lime

Lychee

Blue Mist

Fizzy Cola

Raspberry

Skittles

Irn Bru

African Queen 

Pink 

Purple

Ladykiller

Blue Peach

Pear Drops

Jungle Fruit

Savacco 18.00
Purple Rain 
Frozen Smurf

Black Mamba
Mango Carta

Picasso
Passionova


